Baimbetov Nurlan Abishovich Senior Lecturer of the Department "Standardization, Certification and Metrology" of the Eurasian National University. L. Gumilyova	Scientific degree, scientific school: candidate of technical sciences, specialty 05.05.07 - Mining machines Scientific interests: mining machines, mechanical engineering, hydraulic machines, etc.
<b>Contact details</b> : cell 87473956517, email. mail - nb.s.78@mail.ru, work. tel 8 (7172) 709-500 ext. 33-117	
<ul> <li>Professional experience:</li> <li>September 2021 - to the present - Senior Lecturer of the Department "Standardization, Certification and Metrology";</li> <li>01/28/2019 - 08/20/2021 - Acting Member of the Board for educational work and social issues of the North-Kazakhstan State University. M. Kozybaeva;</li> <li>18.03.2018-28.01.2019 - Head of the Office of</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>Publication of a monograph, textbook, teaching aid: KILIBAEV Yerkebulan OMIRLIEVICH, Baykhozhaeva Bakhytkul Uzakovna, Abseitov Yerbolat Tleuseitovich, Baimbetov Nurlan Abishovich. Textbook: standardization of resource saving, 2023.</li> <li>Innovation Patents: January 5, 2023 No. 31592</li> </ul>
the Rector of the North-Kazakhstan State University. M. Kozybaeva; - 08/13/2014-03/05/2018 - Chief Expert of the Committee for Industrial Development and Industrial Safety of the Ministry for Investments and Development of the Republic of Kazakhstan; - 05/06/2009-09/02/2013 - Chief Expert of the Department of Higher and Postgraduate	KILIBAYEV YERKEBULAN OMIRLIEVICH, Baykhozhaeva Bakhytkul Uzakovna, Abseitov Yerbolat Tleuseitovich, Baimbetov Nurlan Abishovich. Object of copyright: scientific derivative. Name of the object: standardization of resource conservation. Date of creation of the object: 04.01.2023
Education of the Ministry of Education and Science of the Republic of Kazakhstan; - 25.11.2006-05.05.2009 - Chief Specialist of the Science Committee of the Ministry of Education and Science of the Republic of Kazakhstan; - 01.09.2006-01.11.2006 - Senior Lecturer of	
<ul> <li>- 01.09.2006-01.11.2006 - Senior Lecturer of the Department of Transport and Mining Machines of KazNTU named after. K. Satpaeva;</li> <li>- 09/01/2004-09/01/2006 - Assistant of the Department of Transport and Mining Machines of KazNTU named after. K. Satpaeva.</li> </ul>	
Awards and Letters of Appreciation: Letter of Appreciation from the Minister for Investment and Development of the Republic of Kazakhstan, 2017.	